Pysakki
Laurola
Jauri
Lehmajoki
Ruusupuro

Ulvila
Orismala
Ylistaro

Kitinoja
Kitinoja

Tuurala
Palhojainen
Yrysela
Tervajoki
Vahakyro
Merikaarto

IS©OKYRO

KOULUKULJETUSTEN HINNAT 9.1.2023
(oppilaille, jotka eivat kuulu koulukuljetusten piiriin}

KM allel2 v
0-5 1,90 €
9 200€
12 220€
16 270€

20 3.10€

12vjavyl
3,70€
400€
430¢€
5,20€
6,10€
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